
LiVWiQgV FXOO
1-9-8-040-002-0046 98-441 KaRQRhi SW #352, Aiea 96701

MLS#: 202108476 Region: PeaUOCiW\ Bldg Nm: TURSicaQa ViOOage-Aiea
Status: AcWiYe Nghbrhd: PEARLRIDGE
Lnd Tenure: FS - Fee SiPSOe Fee Options:
Listing Service: FXOO SeUYice

LP: $500,000
OLP: $500,000

General Information DOM: 3
Prop Type: CRQdR/TRZQhRXVe CDOM: 3
Style: TRZQhRXVe Furnished: NRQe
Prop Cond: AbRYe AYeUage Fract Own: NR
Sqft Information Bldg Information School Information
Grg/Car Sqft: Beds: 2 Elem: PeaUO Ridge
Sqft Liv: 955 Baths: 1/1 Middle: Aiea
Lanai Sqft: New Dev: NR High: Aiea
Sqft Oth: Ttl Park: 2
Total Sqft: 955 Stories: TZR
Land Sqft: 104,413 Yr Rmdled:
Lot Acres: 2.397 Year Built: 1971
Additional Information
View: GROf CRXUVe
Zoning: 11 - A-1 LRZ DeQViW\ ASaUWPeQW
Flood Zone: ZRQe X
Prop Frnt: GROf CRXUVe
Land Recorded: RegXOaU S\VWeP

Recent: 04/06/2021 : NEW
Next OH: PXbOic: SaW ASU 10, 1:00PM-4:00PM

LiVWiQg/AgeQW/Office IQfRUPaWiRQ

Listing Date: 04/06/21 Cont Acc Date: Tmp Wth Date: Exp Date: 04/06/23
Possession: 45 Da\V RU LeVV, 45 Da\V RU MRUe Off Mrkt Date:
List Type: E[cOXViYe RighWV Occupant Type: VacaQW Lock Box: OTHER
Agent: ShaQQRQ D SeYeUaQce(RA) Listing Svc: FXOO SeUYice
Ag Email: VVeYeUaQce@UePa[.QeW Agent Mbr #: 42932 Agent Ph: (808) 426-8772
License #: RS-73715 Corp Office Lic #: RB-20389
Office: RE/MAX HRQROXOX Office Mbr #: RMXH Office Ph: (808) 687-8900
Comp Sub To: Method: % Off Fax Ph: (808) 687-8902
Dual Var Rate: YeV GE Tax Paid-Seller: YeV Comp: 2

RePaUkV

Pub Rmks: WeOcRPe hRPe WR WhiV 2 bedURRP 1.5 baWh cRQdR. Backed XS WR a beaXWifXO gROf-cRXUVe Zhich SURYideV SUiYac\ aQd a
VWXQQiQg YieZ. The kiWcheQ haV SOeQW\ Rf cRXQWeU aQd cabiQeW VSace, SeUfecW fRU cRRkiQg. OSeQ aQd aiU\ OiYiQg URRP
aQd diQiQg aUea ZiOO Pake eQWeUWaiQiQg a bUee]e. WaVheU aQd dU\eU XSVWaiUV aORQg ZiWh 2 bedURRPV aQd fXOO baWh.
TZR Vide b\ Vide SaUkiQg VWaOOV iQ fURQW Rf XQiW. CORVe WR PaOOV, diQiQg, VchRROV, SaUkV aQd H1.

Agent Rmks: VacaQW aQd EaV\ WR VhRZ! POeaVe dR QRW XVe ShRZiQg TiPe. SeQd aOO VhRZiQg UeTXeVWV b\ ePaiO WR P\ aVViVWaQW
Jackie ChRYaQ, jackie.chRYaQ@gPaiO.cRP. SeOOeU SUefeUV TaQ\a McBUide ZiWh FiUVW APeUicaQ TiWOe. OffeUV ZiOO be
UeYieZed b\ VeOOeU WedQeVda\ ASUiO 14. POeaVe haYe RffeUV iQ b\ TXeVda\ ASUiO 13, 5SP.

Show Inst: <8 HUV NRWice ReTd
AVVRciaWiRQ/CRQdR IQfRUPaWiRQ

Assoc Fees: Ttl Mon Fees: $626.00
Maintenance Fee: $626.00 Fee Includes: SeZeU, WaWeU
Oth Fees Mthy: Oth Mthy Fees Incl: AVVRciaWiRQ, MaiQWeQaQce
Condo Prp Reg: Condo Park Unit: 4412 Floor #:2
Unit Features: EYeQ# UQiW, GURXQd FORRU UQiW, MXOWi LeYeO, SWRUage
Owner Occpncy%: 73 # Elevators:
Mgmt Co: HaZaiiaQa Mgmt Co #: 593-9100
Community Assn: Assoc Phone:
Public Report #:

FeaWXUeV

Story Type: TZR Road Frontage:
Parking: AVVigQed, OSeQ - 2
Roofing: Flooring: LaPiQaWe, ViQ\O
Topography: Construction: MaVRQU\/SWXccR
Security Feat: Ke\
Amenities: PaWiR/Deck, ReVideQW MaQageU
Inclusions: AC WiQdRZ UQiW, CabOe TV, CeiOiQg FaQ, DiVSRVaO, DU\eU, MicURZaYe, OWheU, RaQge HRRd, RaQge/OYeQ, RefUigeUaWRU,

WaVheU
Disclosures: NRQe

Ta[ & FiQaQciaO IQfRUPaWiRQ

TMK: 1-9-8-040-002-0046
Taxes/Mnthly: $92 Tax Assess Imp: $151,200 Terms Acceptable: CaVh, CRQYeQWiRQaO, FHA, VA
Tax Year: 2020 Tax Assess Lnd: $264,500 Rent Inc Mthy:
Home Exempt: 80000 Tax Assess Tot: $415,700 Spcl Sales Cond: NRQe
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